
Regionale Hoge Rielen
LICHTAART 16.1.2022

K.O.L.

Lyam BOSMANS
TROL
Omloop : H:08
Afstand : 2600m
Tijd : 0:47:58 (18'27"/km)

7/10 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Kobe DEFERM 0:18:20
2. Thor GEVAERT 0:27:22
3. Jens DEFERM 0:27:31

1. 188 00:03:32 163m 21'41"/km
2. 122 00:02:46 00:06:18 175m 15'49"/km
3. 196 00:01:33 00:07:51 174m 8'54"/km
4. 121 00:02:03 00:09:54 99m 20'42"/km
5. 119 00:02:06 00:12:00 232m 9'03"/km
6. 123 00:03:11 00:15:11 171m 18'37"/km
7. 127 00:06:29 00:21:40 187m 34'40"/km
8. 124 00:01:30 00:23:10 116m 12'56"/km
9. 102 00:06:55 00:30:05 214m 32'19"/km

10. 104 00:04:25 00:34:30 150m 29'27"/km
11. 109 00:02:54 00:37:24 235m 12'20"/km
12. 156 00:01:43 00:39:07 123m 13'57"/km
13. 129 00:01:30 00:40:37 122m 12'18"/km
14. 175 00:03:44 00:44:21 146m 25'34"/km
15. 125 00:02:54 00:47:15 177m 16'23"/km
16. 999 00:00:43 00:47:58 119m 6'01"/km
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